
To find a Virginia Housing loan officer near you, visit VirginiaHousing.com/FindALender.

Name, NMLS#, Email and Phone Number Company & NMLS# City

Mary White
NMLS: 239330
Email: mary.white@townebankmortgage.com
Phone: 804-521-8958

TowneBank Mortgage
NMLS: 512138 Glen Allen

Lee Canterbury Jr.	 
NMLS: 1482583	  
Email: lcanterbury@alcova.com	 
Phone: 804-712-6202

Alcova Mortgage, LLC 
NMLS: 40508

Colonial 
Heights

David Boatright 
NMLS: 876197	  
Email: dboatright@waterstonemortgage.com	
Phone: 540-649-3389

Waterstone Mortgage 
Corporation 
NMLS: 186434

Charlottesville

Brett Chambers
NMLS: 1428257
Email: bchambers@cfmortgagecorp.com
Phone: 540-908-7764

C&F Mortgage 
Corporation
NMLS: 147312

Midlothian

Allison Davis
NMLS: 222187
Email: adavis@gmmllc.com
Phone: 804-200-5813

George Mason 
Mortgage, LLC
NMLS: 153400

Mechanicsville
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Virginia Housing’s 2023 Top Producing Loan Officers  (continued)

Name, NMLS#, Email and Phone Number Company & NMLS# City

Scott Whittle	  
NMLS: 524531	  
Email: scott.whittle@presidential.com	 
Phone: 804-586-4653

Presidential Bank 
Mortgage 
NMLS: 421593

Colonial 
Heights
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Virginia Housing’s 2023 Top Producing Loan Officers  (continued) 3

Name, NMLS#, Email and Phone Number Company & NMLS# City

Darien Pearce	  
NMLS: 211134	  
Email: dpearce@southerntrust.com	  
Phone: 757-696-0505

Southern Trust Mortgage, 
LLC 
NMLS: 2921

Virginia Beach

Katie	Brinson	  
NMLS: 820647	  
Email: kbrinson@acmllc.com	  
Phone: 540-212-8277

Atlantic Coast Mortgage, 
LLC
NMLS: 643114

Virginia Beach

Ginny Phillips	  
NMLS: 447959	  
Email: ginnyphillips@atlanticbay.com	  
Phone: 757-572-9635

Atlantic Bay Mortgage 
Group, LLC
NMLS: 72043

Yorktown

James Oaks	 
NMLS: 260907	  
Email: james.oaks@onepresidentialmtg.com	 
Phone: 757-277-6059

One Presidential 
Mortgage 
NMLS: 421593

Virginia Beach

Ann Arnesen	  
NMLS: 453374	  
Email: annarnesen@atlanticbay.com	  
Phone: 757-284-7870

Atlantic Bay Mortgage 
Group, LLC 
NMLS: 72043

Virginia Beach

Stacey Seim	  
NMLS: 116909	  
Email: staceyseim@atlanticbay.com	  
Phone: 757-213-1671

Atlantic Bay Mortgage 
Group, LLC 
NMLS: 72043

Virginia Beach

Dana Brown	 
NMLS: 265612	  
Email: dana@cbmmortgage.com	  
Phone: 757-237-0640

CBM Mortgage, LLC 
NMLS: 282839 Norfolk

Central Virginia Lynchburg Roanoke Valley Southwest
Northern Virginia ShenandoahHampton Roads
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Virginia Housing’s 2023 Top Producing Loan Officers  (continued) 4

Name, NMLS#, Email and Phone Number Company & NMLS# City

Stephanie Armistead	  
NMLS: 747408	  
Email: stephanie.armistead@movement.com	 
Phone: 804-815-2979

Movement Mortgage, LLC 
NMLS: 39179 Williamsburg

Ronnie Collins	  
NMLS: 295832	  
Email: rcollins@annie-mac.com	 
Phone: 757-567-7148

AnnieMac Home Mortgage 
NMLS: 338923 Virginia Beach

Matthew Kirk	  
NMLS: 947887	  
Email: matthewkirk@atlanticbay.com	  
Phone: 757-802-2578

Atlantic Bay Mortgage 
Group, LLC 
NMLS: 72043

Virginia Beach

Central Virginia Lynchburg Roanoke Valley Southwest
Northern Virginia ShenandoahHampton Roads
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Virginia Housing’s 2023 Top Producing Loan Officers  (continued) 5

Name, NMLS#, Email and Phone Number Company & NMLS# City

Will Luper	  
NMLS: 1229598	  
Email: will.luper@movement.com	  
Phone: 434-333-7813

Movement Mortgage, LLC 
NMLS: 39179 Lynchburg

Central Virginia Roanoke Valley Southwest
Northern Virginia Shenandoah
Lynchburg

Hampton Roads
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Virginia Housing’s 2023 Top Producing Loan Officers  (continued) 6

Name, NMLS#, Email and Phone Number Company & NMLS# City

Nick Bohn	  
NMLS: 450883	  
Email: nick.bohn@movement.com	  
Phone: 540-907-5627

Movement Mortgage, LLC 
NMLS: 39179 Fredericksburg

Jo Ann Farmer	  
NMLS: 453400	  
Email: joann.farmer@movement.com	  
Phone: 540-220-4925

Movement Mortgage, LLC 
NMLS: 39179 Fredericksburg

Carlos Larrazabal	  
NMLS: 476370	  
Email: carlos@vellummortgage.com	  
Phone: 703-930-8038

Vellum Mortgage, Inc. 
NMLS: 1657323 Fairfax

Central Virginia Lynchburg Roanoke Valley Southwest
Hampton Roads ShenandoahNorthern Virginia
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Virginia Housing’s 2023 Top Producing Loan Officers  (continued) 7

Name, NMLS#, Email and Phone Number Company & NMLS# City

Tom Kulis	  
NMLS: 210449	  
Email: tomkulis@atlanticbay.com	  
Phone: 540-639-9711

Atlantic Bay Mortgage 
Group, LLC 
NMLS: 72043

Radford

Central Virginia Lynchburg Southwest
Hampton Roads Northern Virginia Shenandoah

Roanoke Valley
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Virginia Housing’s 2023 Top Producing Loan Officers  (continued) 8

Name, NMLS#, Email and Phone Number Company & NMLS# City

Michelle Fix	 
NMLS: 235608	  
Email: mfix@alcova.com 	 
Phone: 540-430-1968

Alcova Mortgage, LLC 
NMLS: 40508 Staunton

Central Virginia Lynchburg Roanoke Valley Southwest
Hampton Roads Northern Virginia Shenandoah
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Virginia Housing’s 2023 Top Producing Loan Officers  (continued) 9

Name, NMLS#, Email and Phone Number Company & NMLS# City

Jennifer Clemons	  
NMLS: 540388 
Email: jenniferclemons@atlanticbay.com	  
Phone: 540-250-8210

Atlantic Bay Mortgage 
Group, LLC 
NMLS: 72043

Wytheville

Central Virginia Lynchburg Roanoke Valley
Hampton Roads Northern Virginia Shenandoah

Southwest
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